x320 Series Datasheet
AlliedTelesis.com
x320 Series
Gigabit Layer 3 PoE++/PoE
Pass-through Switches
Key Features
	■ AlliedWare Plus Enterprise-class operating
system

pass-through)
AT-PWR300-xx 300W PoE power supply (for x320-10GH and GS980EM/10H switches)
ORDERING INFORMATION
Where xx = 	 10 forUS power cord
                 	 20 for no power cord
                	 30 for UK power cord
       	 40 for AU power cord
      	 50 for EU power cord
2 Trade Act Agreement compliant
3 PWR300 power supplies for the x320-10GH must be
ordered separately
4 The x320-11GPT ships with an AC power adapter
5 The x320-11GPT can be powered by PoE from 30W
(class 4) to 90W (class 8)
1000Mbps SFP Modules
AT-SPTX/I 100 m, 10/100/1000T SFP, RJ-45
AT-SPSX/I 1000SX GbE multi-mode 850 nm fiber up to 550 m
AT-SPLX10a/I 1000LX GbE single-mode 1310 nm fiber up to 10 km industrial temperature
AT-SPBD20-13/I 1000BX GbE Bi-Di (1310 nm Tx, 1490 nm Rx) fiber up to 20 km industrial temperature
AT-SPBD20-14/I 1000BX GbE Bi-Di (1490 nm Tx, 1310 nm Rx) fiber up to 20 km industrial temperature
AT-SPBD40-13/I 1000LX GbE single-mode Bi-Di (1310 nm Tx, 1490 nm Rx) fiber up to 40 km, industrial temperature
AT-SPBD40-14/I 1000LX GbE single-mode Bi-Di (1490 nm Tx, 1310 nm Rx) fiber up to 40 km, industrial temperature
Accessories